POWERED BY
For more information, contact your local
Epredia Territory Account Manager or
visit epredia.com
© 2019 Epredia Group. All rights reserved. “Windows” is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
All trademarks are the property of Epredia unless otherwise specified. M41042_EMEA R1119
Introducing the SlideMate Pro thermal transfer microscope
slide printer from Epredia, a smart solution with flexible

•	 Simple integration: Windows-based driver
and Gateway functions
Ordering Information
SlideMate Pro printer A83900015
Spare hopper A83910011
Thermal transfer ribbon A83910001
Head cleaning kit A83910008
Product Specifications
Dimensions
(DxWxH)
330 x 163 x 406 mm